
P(i) D(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)

AMBOS SEXOS

Menores de 1 año 15.732,00 48,00 0,00 0,12 0,00 100.000,00 304,29

De 1 a 4 años 69.658,00 17,00 0,00 0,34 0,00 99.695,71 97,26

De 5 a 9 años 91.479,00 7,00 0,00 0,50 0,00 99.598,45 38,10

De 10 a 14 años 82.979,00 10,00 0,00 0,46 0,00 99.560,35 59,97

De 15 a 19 años 78.064,00 14,00 0,00 0,46 0,00 99.500,38 89,18

De 20 a 24 años 84.479,00 32,00 0,00 0,48 0,00 99.411,20 188,10

De 25 a 29 años 93.465,00 16,00 0,00 0,41 0,00 99.223,10 84,89

De 30 a 34 años 119.689,00 40,00 0,00 0,43 0,00 99.138,22 165,50

De 35 a 39 años 133.728,00 76,00 0,00 0,47 0,00 98.972,72 280,81

De 40 a 44 años 123.031,00 117,00 0,00 0,55 0,00 98.691,90 468,28

De 45 a 49 años 115.483,00 210,00 0,00 0,51 0,01 98.223,63 889,13

De 50 a 54 años 97.263,00 260,00 0,00 0,50 0,01 97.334,50 1.292,28

De 55 a 59 años 79.108,00 340,00 0,00 0,48 0,02 96.042,22 2.041,12

De 60 a 64 años 66.375,00 483,00 0,01 0,52 0,04 94.001,10 3.361,31

De 65 a 69 años 61.360,00 600,00 0,01 0,50 0,05 90.639,79 4.326,82

De 70 a 74 años 47.057,00 750,00 0,02 0,48 0,08 86.312,97 6.606,57

De 75 a 79 años 44.381,00 1.263,00 0,03 0,52 0,13 79.706,40 10.609,75

De 80 a 84 años 35.245,00 2.012,00 0,06 0,50 0,25 69.096,65 17.272,34

De 85 a 89 años 20.061,00 2.223,00 0,11 0,50 0,43 51.824,31 22.514,19

De 90 a 94 años 6.689,00 1.385,00 0,21 0,49 0,68 29.310,12 19.918,13

De 95 y más años 1.492,00 494,00 0,33 0,48 1,00 9.391,99 9.391,99

Hombres

Menores de 1 año 8.072,00 26,00 0,00 0,08 0,00 100.000,00 321,15

De 1 a 4 años 36.017,00 13,00 0,00 0,30 0,00 99.678,85 143,77

De 5 a 9 años 47.124,00 4,00 0,00 0,60 0,00 99.535,08 42,24

De 10 a 14 años 42.538,00 2,00 0,00 0,23 0,00 99.492,85 23,38

De 15 a 19 años 40.151,00 7,00 0,00 0,38 0,00 99.469,46 86,66

De 20 a 24 años 43.138,00 19,00 0,00 0,44 0,00 99.382,80 218,59
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P(i) D(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)

De 25 a 29 años 47.329,00 12,00 0,00 0,46 0,00 99.164,20 125,63

De 30 a 34 años 62.297,00 22,00 0,00 0,40 0,00 99.038,58 174,69

De 35 a 39 años 70.959,00 56,00 0,00 0,46 0,00 98.863,89 389,27

De 40 a 44 años 64.244,00 81,00 0,00 0,56 0,01 98.474,61 619,06

De 45 a 49 años 59.196,00 132,00 0,00 0,50 0,01 97.855,56 1.085,00

De 50 a 54 años 49.083,00 179,00 0,00 0,49 0,02 96.770,55 1.748,31

De 55 a 59 años 39.215,00 234,00 0,01 0,48 0,03 95.022,24 2.792,02

De 60 a 64 años 32.225,00 331,00 0,01 0,52 0,05 92.230,23 4.622,15

De 65 a 69 años 29.039,00 413,00 0,01 0,50 0,07 87.608,07 6.017,84

De 70 a 74 años 21.815,00 469,00 0,02 0,49 0,10 81.590,23 8.312,58

De 75 a 79 años 19.531,00 770,00 0,04 0,51 0,18 73.277,65 13.164,45

De 80 a 84 años 14.202,00 1.026,00 0,07 0,50 0,31 60.113,19 18.371,15

De 85 a 89 años 7.285,00 938,00 0,13 0,50 0,49 41.742,04 20.360,62

De 90 a 94 años 2.076,00 487,00 0,23 0,50 0,74 21.381,42 15.772,18

De 95 y más años 353,00 125,00 0,35 0,47 1,00 5.609,24 5.609,24

Mujeres

Menores de 1 año 7.660,00 22,00 0,00 0,16 0,00 100.000,00 286,52

De 1 a 4 años 33.641,00 4,00 0,00 0,44 0,00 99.713,48 47,41

De 5 a 9 años 44.355,00 3,00 0,00 0,36 0,00 99.666,07 33,70

De 10 a 14 años 40.441,00 8,00 0,00 0,52 0,00 99.632,37 98,50

De 15 a 19 años 37.913,00 7,00 0,00 0,54 0,00 99.533,88 91,85

De 20 a 24 años 41.341,00 13,00 0,00 0,54 0,00 99.442,03 156,24

De 25 a 29 años 46.136,00 4,00 0,00 0,25 0,00 99.285,79 43,03

De 30 a 34 años 57.392,00 18,00 0,00 0,47 0,00 99.242,76 155,50

De 35 a 39 años 62.769,00 20,00 0,00 0,50 0,00 99.087,26 157,73

De 40 a 44 años 58.787,00 36,00 0,00 0,55 0,00 98.929,53 302,49

De 45 a 49 años 56.287,00 78,00 0,00 0,53 0,01 98.627,03 681,14

De 50 a 54 años 48.180,00 81,00 0,00 0,51 0,01 97.945,90 819,98

De 55 a 59 años 39.893,00 106,00 0,00 0,47 0,01 97.125,92 1.281,41
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De 60 a 64 años 34.150,00 152,00 0,00 0,52 0,02 95.844,51 2.110,55

De 65 a 69 años 32.321,00 187,00 0,01 0,51 0,03 93.733,96 2.673,40

De 70 a 74 años 25.242,00 281,00 0,01 0,48 0,05 91.060,55 4.925,34

De 75 a 79 años 24.850,00 493,00 0,02 0,53 0,09 86.135,21 8.162,68

De 80 a 84 años 21.043,00 986,00 0,05 0,51 0,21 77.972,53 16.386,85

De 85 a 89 años 12.776,00 1.285,00 0,10 0,50 0,40 61.585,68 24.777,06

De 90 a 94 años 4.613,00 898,00 0,19 0,49 0,65 36.808,62 23.989,28

De 95 y más años 1.139,00 369,00 0,32 0,49 1,00 12.819,34 12.819,34
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AMBOS SEXOS

Menores de 1 año

De 1 a 4 años

De 5 a 9 años

De 10 a 14 años

De 15 a 19 años

De 20 a 24 años

De 25 a 29 años

De 30 a 34 años

De 35 a 39 años

De 40 a 44 años

De 45 a 49 años

De 50 a 54 años

De 55 a 59 años

De 60 a 64 años

De 65 a 69 años

De 70 a 74 años

De 75 a 79 años

De 80 a 84 años

De 85 a 89 años

De 90 a 94 años

De 95 y más años

Hombres

Menores de 1 año

De 1 a 4 años

De 5 a 9 años

De 10 a 14 años

De 15 a 19 años

De 20 a 24 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

99.731,16 8.234.563,42 82,35

398.524,65 8.134.832,26 81,60

497.896,67 7.736.307,61 77,67

497.639,17 7.238.410,95 72,70

497.262,11 6.740.771,77 67,75

496.568,05 6.243.509,67 62,80

495.863,41 5.746.941,62 57,92

495.220,03 5.251.078,21 52,97

494.115,18 4.755.858,18 48,05

492.414,18 4.261.743,00 43,18

488.946,88 3.769.328,82 38,37

483.426,89 3.280.381,94 33,70

474.909,12 2.796.955,05 29,12

461.918,68 2.322.045,93 24,70

442.489,97 1.860.127,25 20,52

414.513,85 1.417.637,28 16,42

372.819,64 1.003.123,43 12,59

302.566,40 630.303,79 9,12

203.174,65 327.737,38 6,32

96.196,65 124.562,73 4,25

28.366,08 28.366,08 3,02

99.704,37 7.983.836,02 79,84

398.315,46 7.884.131,66 79,10

497.590,80 7.485.816,20 75,21

497.374,05 6.988.225,40 70,24

497.080,37 6.490.851,35 65,25

496.301,55 5.993.770,98 60,31
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De 25 a 29 años

De 30 a 34 años

De 35 a 39 años

De 40 a 44 años

De 45 a 49 años

De 50 a 54 años

De 55 a 59 años

De 60 a 64 años

De 65 a 69 años

De 70 a 74 años

De 75 a 79 años

De 80 a 84 años

De 85 a 89 años

De 90 a 94 años

De 95 y más años

Mujeres

Menores de 1 año

De 1 a 4 años

De 5 a 9 años

De 10 a 14 años

De 15 a 19 años

De 20 a 24 años

De 25 a 29 años

De 30 a 34 años

De 35 a 39 años

De 40 a 44 años

De 45 a 49 años

De 50 a 54 años

De 55 a 59 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

495.480,71 5.497.469,43 55,44

494.664,47 5.001.988,71 50,51

493.259,51 4.507.324,24 45,59

490.997,39 4.014.064,73 40,76

486.575,18 3.523.067,34 36,00

479.398,30 3.036.492,16 31,38

467.901,36 2.557.093,86 26,91

449.996,60 2.089.192,50 22,65

423.128,79 1.639.195,91 18,71

386.650,23 1.216.067,12 14,90

333.915,53 829.416,89 11,32

254.295,42 495.501,37 8,24

158.131,27 241.205,94 5,78

67.234,19 83.074,67 3,89

15.840,49 15.840,49 2,82

99.759,41 8.480.569,41 84,81

398.747,68 8.380.810,01 84,05

498.223,11 7.982.062,33 80,09

497.923,05 7.483.839,21 75,11

497.458,37 6.985.916,16 70,19

496.852,23 6.488.457,80 65,25

496.267,45 5.991.605,57 60,35

495.805,18 5.495.338,12 55,37

495.041,44 4.999.532,94 50,46

493.965,53 4.504.491,50 45,53

491.528,14 4.010.525,97 40,66

487.735,90 3.518.997,83 35,93

482.257,81 3.031.261,93 31,21
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De 60 a 64 años

De 65 a 69 años

De 70 a 74 años

De 75 a 79 años

De 80 a 84 años

De 85 a 89 años

De 90 a 94 años

De 95 y más años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

474.178,97 2.549.004,12 26,60

462.070,00 2.074.825,15 22,14

442.439,45 1.612.755,15 17,71

411.445,26 1.170.315,70 13,59

349.724,70 758.870,44 9,73

246.343,78 409.145,74 6,64

123.232,24 162.801,96 4,42

39.569,72 39.569,72 3,09
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